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sprintmontigny sam. 15/12/2018 18:01
Résultats SPORTident créé par: OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008

Pl     Nom                               Temps                                                                                           
 
 
 
Homme  (26)                                                                   
                                                      1(36)    2(35)    3(33)    4(32)    5(34)    6(37)    7(38)   8(39)   9(40)  10(41)
                                                     15(46)   16(51)   17(47)   18(48)   19(49)   20(54)   21(31)  22(53)  23(99)       A
 
1      Baptiste FUCHS                    20:52         1:32     2:37     4:03     4:58     6:20     8:10     8:43    9:48   10:37   11:13
       7720IF TOM MEAUX                                1:32     1:05     1:26     0:55     1:22     1:50     0:33    1:05    0:49    0:36
                                                      14:44    15:09    15:55    16:53    18:33    19:25    19:52   20:28   20:46   20:52
                                                       0:32     0:25     0:46     0:58     1:40     0:52     0:27    0:36    0:18    0:06
2      Nicolas GIRES                     20:58         2:01     3:06     4:33     5:28     6:44     8:29     9:02   10:14   10:58   11:31
       9202IF Garde Rép.                               2:01     1:05     1:27     0:55     1:16     1:45     0:33    1:12    0:44    0:33
                                                      15:10    15:35    16:24    17:21    18:36    19:25    19:53   20:31   20:50   20:58
                                                       0:28     0:25     0:49     0:57     1:15     0:49     0:28    0:38    0:19    0:08
3      Florian PINSARD                   21:42         1:41     2:50     4:22     5:19     6:41     8:34     9:09   10:19   11:16   11:48
       7715IF AS SAMOIS                                1:41     1:09     1:32     0:57     1:22     1:53     0:35    1:10    0:57    0:32
                                                      15:44    16:15    17:04    18:01    19:21    20:09    20:37   21:17   21:35   21:42
                                                       0:32     0:31     0:49     0:57     1:20     0:48     0:28    0:40    0:18    0:07
4      William BOUVIER                   23:17         1:56     3:11     4:44     5:47     7:16     9:10     9:48   11:01   12:08   12:45
       1905NA BriveCorrèzeCO                           1:56     1:15     1:33     1:03     1:29     1:54     0:38    1:13    1:07    0:37
                                                      17:00    17:32    18:25    19:26    20:52    21:43    22:11   22:51   23:10   23:17
                                                       0:46     0:32     0:53     1:01     1:26     0:51     0:28    0:40    0:19    0:07
5      Romain PACHER                     23:19         1:48     2:59     4:33     5:35     7:00     8:59     9:39   10:50   11:47   12:22
       7701IF CSA CNSD                                 1:48     1:11     1:34     1:02     1:25     1:59     0:40    1:11    0:57    0:35
                                                      16:29    17:00    18:00    19:12    20:47    21:42    22:10   22:53   23:12   23:19
                                                       0:34     0:31     1:00     1:12     1:35     0:55     0:28    0:43    0:19    0:07
6      Benjamin BOUILLIE                 23:46         2:25     3:31     5:05     6:09     7:45     9:44    10:21   11:34   12:42   13:43
       9202IF Garde Rép.                               2:25     1:06     1:34     1:04     1:36     1:59     0:37    1:13    1:08    1:01
                                                      17:36    18:06    18:58    19:55    21:12    22:05    22:33   23:21   23:39   23:46
                                                       0:28     0:30     0:52     0:57     1:17     0:53     0:28    0:48    0:18    0:07
7      Fabrice VANNIER                   24:01         2:58     4:06     5:40     6:42     8:07    10:07    10:43   11:53   12:54   13:28
       7703IF CSLG MELUN                               2:58     1:08     1:34     1:02     1:25     2:00     0:36    1:10    1:01    0:34
                                                      17:24    17:52    18:51    19:49    21:32    22:24    22:51   23:33   23:51   24:01
                                                       0:37     0:28     0:59     0:58     1:43     0:52     0:27    0:42    0:18    0:10
8      Igor DANIEL                       24:21         1:54     3:07     4:49     5:54     7:24     9:30    10:08   11:23   12:22   13:00
       1905NA BriveCorrèzeCO                           1:54     1:13     1:42     1:05     1:30     2:06     0:38    1:15    0:59    0:38
                                                      17:13    17:55    18:51    19:56    21:29    22:27    22:59   23:48   24:11   24:21
                                                       0:36     0:42     0:56     1:05     1:33     0:58     0:32    0:49    0:23    0:10
9      Noé DUROCHER                      24:30         1:44     2:55     4:25     5:27     7:03     9:08    10:19   11:35   12:34   13:13
       7707IF OPA MONTIGNY                             1:44     1:11     1:30     1:02     1:36     2:05     1:11    1:16    0:59    0:39
                                                      17:28    17:59    19:00    20:10    21:54    22:53    23:24   24:06   24:23   24:30
                                                       0:39     0:31     1:01     1:10     1:44     0:59     0:31    0:42    0:17    0:07
10     Christophe KLEIN                  25:05         1:46     2:53     4:14     5:14     6:34     8:19     8:54   11:03   12:06   12:44
       6707GE ASOP Erstein                             1:46     1:07     1:21     1:00     1:20     1:45     0:35    2:09    1:03    0:38
                                                      16:24    16:54    18:06    19:03    22:38    23:28    23:55   24:38   24:56   25:05
                                                       0:36     0:30     1:12     0:57     3:35     0:50     0:27    0:43    0:18    0:09
11     Mathis SELLIER                    25:10         2:02     3:12     4:50     5:51     7:24     9:36    10:12   11:24   12:41   13:30
       0111AR CO AMBERIEU                              2:02     1:10     1:38     1:01     1:33     2:12     0:36    1:12    1:17    0:49
                                                      17:45    18:26    19:18    20:22    22:23    23:24    23:55   24:41   25:03   25:10
                                                       0:36     0:41     0:52     1:04     2:01     1:01     0:31    0:46    0:22    0:07
12     Miguel TIRBOIS                    26:05         2:04     3:29     5:13     6:22     8:04    10:15    10:58   12:18   13:36   14:21
       7719IF ERCO                                     2:04     1:25     1:44     1:09     1:42     2:11     0:43    1:20    1:18    0:45
                                                      18:49    19:23    20:37    21:44    23:21    24:19    24:49   25:36   25:58   26:05
                                                       0:38     0:34     1:14     1:07     1:37     0:58     0:30    0:47    0:22    0:07
13     Benjamin CLEMENT-AGONI            27:35         2:02     3:22     5:07     6:29     8:11    10:39    11:24   12:59   14:05   14:44
       2108BF Talant SO                                2:02     1:20     1:45     1:22     1:42     2:28     0:45    1:35    1:06    0:39
                                                      19:39    20:12    21:22    22:41    24:34    25:44    26:16   27:04   27:27   27:35
                                                       0:40     0:33     1:10     1:19     1:53     1:10     0:32    0:48    0:23    0:08
14     J-Marc SELLIER                    28:25         2:02     3:27     5:11     6:21     8:02    10:27    11:11   12:31   14:00   15:01
       0111AR CO AMBERIEU                              2:02     1:25     1:44     1:10     1:41     2:25     0:44    1:20    1:29    1:01
                                                      20:26    21:02    21:59    23:11    25:33    26:35    27:07   27:54   28:16   28:25
                                                       0:41     0:36     0:57     1:12     2:22     1:02     0:32    0:47    0:22    0:09
15     Jean-Marc ROBBE                   29:31         2:52     4:12     6:03     7:14     8:50    11:04    12:32   13:58   15:51   16:48
       7723IF ANSA                                     2:52     1:20     1:51     1:11     1:36     2:14     1:28    1:26    1:53    0:57
                                                      21:37    22:13    23:42    24:50    26:33    27:36    28:06   28:59   29:22   29:31
                                                       0:37     0:36     1:29     1:08     1:43     1:03     0:30    0:53    0:23    0:09
16     Thierry HEROUARD                  29:43         2:08     3:31     5:24     6:53     8:50    11:28    12:16   13:49   15:41   16:26
       7703IF CSLG MELUN                               2:08     1:23     1:53     1:29     1:57     2:38     0:48    1:33    1:52    0:45
                                                      21:34    22:19    23:30    24:46    26:40    27:44    28:18   29:12   29:35   29:43
                                                       0:44     0:45     1:11     1:16     1:54     1:04     0:34    0:54    0:23    0:08
17     Patrice DELAVEAU                  30:27         2:50     4:09     5:53     7:04     8:44    11:19    12:10   13:37   15:04   15:55
       7722IF ASSAP 77                                 2:50     1:19     1:44     1:11     1:40     2:35     0:51    1:27    1:27    0:51
                                                      22:07    22:40    23:49    25:06    27:07    28:19    28:53   29:54   30:16   30:27
                                                       0:44     0:33     1:09     1:17     2:01     1:12     0:34    1:01    0:22    0:11
18     Alain DOURU                       30:52         2:55     4:25     6:26     7:47     9:36    12:19    13:08   14:48   16:30   17:32
       7720IF TOM MEAUX                                2:55     1:30     2:01     1:21     1:49     2:43     0:49    1:40    1:42    1:02
                                                      22:39    23:21    24:29    25:48    27:42    28:52    29:25   30:21   30:42   30:52
                                                       0:47     0:42     1:08     1:19     1:54     1:10     0:33    0:56    0:21    0:10
19     Andre KENANE                      31:29         4:16     5:39     7:39     8:59    10:56    13:42    14:28   16:08   17:10   18:01
       5501GE SAV VERDUNOIS                            4:16     1:23     2:00     1:20     1:57     2:46     0:46    1:40    1:02    0:51
                                                      23:18    23:56    25:08    26:24    28:25    29:28    30:02   30:53   31:14   31:29
                                                       0:42     0:38     1:12     1:16     2:01     1:03     0:34    0:51    0:21    0:15
20     Alexis DELAVEAU                   32:02         2:08     3:33     5:36     6:57     8:56    12:25    13:21   15:11   16:54   17:41
       7722IF ASSAP 77                                 2:08     1:25     2:03     1:21     1:59     3:29     0:56    1:50    1:43    0:47
                                                      22:56    23:40    24:47    26:08    28:46    30:00    30:37   31:32   31:54   32:02
                                                       0:42     0:44     1:07     1:21     2:38     1:14     0:37    0:55    0:22    0:08
21     J-Paul MAUDUIT                    33:21         3:43     5:30     7:20     8:34    10:19    14:07    15:55   17:25   18:52   19:36
       9802OM ATLAS                                    3:43     1:47     1:50     1:14     1:45     3:48     1:48    1:30    1:27    0:44
                                                      24:32    25:27    26:45    28:04    29:44    30:47    31:20   32:46   33:10   33:21
                                                       0:38     0:55     1:18     1:19     1:40     1:03     0:33    1:26    0:24    0:11
22     Lionel FINAUD-GUYOT               33:45         2:41     4:17     6:36     7:55     9:46    12:34    13:29   15:12   17:01   18:26
       7716IF BALISE 77                                2:41     1:36     2:19     1:19     1:51     2:48     0:55    1:43    1:49    1:25
                                                      24:22    26:06    27:22    28:47    30:42    31:49    32:23   33:14   33:36   33:45
                                                       0:45     1:44     1:16     1:25     1:55     1:07     0:34    0:51    0:22    0:09
23     Yves PEKER                        34:21         3:41     5:28     7:41     9:14    11:16    14:03    15:12   16:56   18:50   20:23
       7707IF OPA MONTIGNY                             3:41     1:47     2:13     1:33     2:02     2:47     1:09    1:44    1:54    1:33
                                                      25:56    26:38    27:36    28:57    30:59    32:12    32:50   33:47   34:10   34:21
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                                                       0:46     0:42     0:58     1:21     2:02     1:13     0:38    0:57    0:23    0:11
24     Philippe ADOLPHE                  37:29         3:53     5:27     7:41     9:06    11:02    13:57    14:57   16:45   18:43   20:05
       7716IF BALISE 77                                3:53     1:34     2:14     1:25     1:56     2:55     1:00    1:48    1:58    1:22
                                                      26:06    28:17    30:06    31:32    33:55    35:09    35:49   36:55   37:20   37:29
                                                       0:46     2:11     1:49     1:26     2:23     1:14     0:40    1:06    0:25    0:09
25     Maurice GIESI                     42:05         3:35     5:42     8:23    10:06    12:56    16:33    17:33   20:31   22:35   23:38
       7709IF USM/CO                                   3:35     2:07     2:41     1:43     2:50     3:37     1:00    2:58    2:04    1:03
                                                      31:09    31:59    33:04    34:51    37:45    39:23    40:07   41:24   41:51   42:05
                                                       0:58     0:50     1:05     1:47     2:54     1:38     0:44    1:17    0:27    0:14
 
       Gilbert MARTIN                    pm           -----     5:29     8:32    10:17    13:33    17:01    18:07   20:20   22:21   23:28
       9404IF AS IGN                                            5:29     3:03     1:45     3:16     3:28     1:06    2:13    2:01    1:07
                                                      30:26    31:32    33:04    34:52    37:46    39:25    40:07   41:11   41:40   41:50
                                                       0:52     1:06     1:32     1:48     2:54     1:39     0:42    1:04    0:29    0:10
 
 
 
Dame  (14)                                                                    
                                                      1(33)    2(35)    3(50)    4(52)    5(37)    6(38)    7(39)   8(42)   9(40)  10(43)
                                                     15(48)   16(49)   17(54)   18(99)        A                                          
 
1      Isia BASSET                       18:20         2:16     3:52     4:52     6:09     7:48     8:22     9:38   10:14   10:35   11:41
       6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT                          2:16     1:36     1:00     1:17     1:39     0:34     1:16    0:36    0:21    1:06
                                                      15:17    16:44    17:38    18:12    18:20                                          
                                                       0:38     1:27     0:54     0:34     0:08                                          
2      Cécile FOLTZER                    20:18         2:21     4:05     5:10     6:33     8:30     9:09    10:28   11:09   11:34   12:59
       2517BF OTB                                      2:21     1:44     1:05     1:23     1:57     0:39     1:19    0:41    0:25    1:25
                                                      17:00    18:34    19:32    20:10    20:18                                          
                                                       0:44     1:34     0:58     0:38     0:08                                          
3      Gaëlle BARLET                     20:46         2:29     4:18     5:26     6:56     8:43     9:23    10:49   11:28   11:55   13:17
       5402GE SCAPA NANCY                              2:29     1:49     1:08     1:30     1:47     0:40     1:26    0:39    0:27    1:22
                                                      17:23    18:55    19:58    20:38    20:46                                          
                                                       0:44     1:32     1:03     0:40     0:08                                          
4      Margot RANOUX                     21:57         2:58     4:50     5:58     7:29     9:25    10:08    11:27   12:11   12:39   13:51
       5907HF T.A.D.                                   2:58     1:52     1:08     1:31     1:56     0:43     1:19    0:44    0:28    1:12
                                                      18:21    20:02    21:08    21:50    21:57                                          
                                                       0:50     1:41     1:06     0:42     0:07                                          
5      Madeleine TIRBOIS                 22:32         2:40     4:34     5:45     7:24     9:26    10:10    11:40   12:30   12:56   14:13
       7719IF ERCO                                     2:40     1:54     1:11     1:39     2:02     0:44     1:30    0:50    0:26    1:17
                                                      18:40    20:33    21:41    22:24    22:32                                          
                                                       0:45     1:53     1:08     0:43     0:08                                          
6      Sandra OLIVIER                    23:13         2:47     4:48     6:01     7:37     9:50    10:35    12:04   12:57   13:21   14:44
       7716IF BALISE 77                                2:47     2:01     1:13     1:36     2:13     0:45     1:29    0:53    0:24    1:23
                                                      19:42    21:30    22:30    23:06    23:13                                          
                                                       0:44     1:48     1:00     0:36     0:07                                          
7      Sophie DUVERNAY                   23:22         3:36     5:25     6:31     7:39     9:23    10:14    11:34   12:18   12:50   14:31
       7707IF OPA MONTIGNY                             3:36     1:49     1:06     1:08     1:44     0:51     1:20    0:44    0:32    1:41
                                                      20:10    21:50    22:41    23:13    23:22                                          
                                                       0:55     1:40     0:51     0:32     0:09                                          
8      Chloé CERVERA                     25:52         3:27     5:56     7:07     9:40    11:48    12:38    14:41   15:34   16:04   17:19
       0109AR O'BUGEY                                  3:27     2:29     1:11     2:33     2:08     0:50     2:03    0:53    0:30    1:15
                                                      22:07    23:55    24:57    25:42    25:52                                          
                                                       0:49     1:48     1:02     0:45     0:10                                          
9      Florence LAGRANGE                 26:08         3:12     5:16     6:41     8:41    10:53    11:46    13:28   14:26   15:00   16:35
       7716IF BALISE 77                                3:12     2:04     1:25     2:00     2:12     0:53     1:42    0:58    0:34    1:35
                                                      21:57    23:57    25:13    25:59    26:08                                          
                                                       0:55     2:00     1:16     0:46     0:09                                          
10     Carole RINTJEMA                   26:53         3:06     5:27     7:05     8:45    10:59    11:52    13:42   14:41   15:13   16:42
       7719IF ERCO                                     3:06     2:21     1:38     1:40     2:14     0:53     1:50    0:59    0:32    1:29
                                                      22:25    24:37    25:54    26:44    26:53                                          
                                                       1:02     2:12     1:17     0:50     0:09                                          
11     Sophie PISZCZOROWICZ              27:23         2:25     4:16     5:26     6:59    13:19    14:15    15:55   16:43   17:18   18:33
       7720IF TOM MEAUX                                2:25     1:51     1:10     1:33     6:20     0:56     1:40    0:48    0:35    1:15
                                                      23:45    25:37    26:35    27:14    27:23                                          
                                                       0:54     1:52     0:58     0:39     0:09                                          
12     Claire ANTONY                     29:11         2:37     4:29     5:31    11:29    13:13    14:02    16:03   16:56   17:27   19:10
       9202IF Garde Rép.                               2:37     1:52     1:02     5:58     1:44     0:49     2:01    0:53    0:31    1:43
                                                      25:45    27:25    28:22    29:02    29:11                                          
                                                       0:52     1:40     0:57     0:40     0:09                                          
13     Valérie PEKER                     31:04         5:19     7:40     9:15    11:07    13:30    14:26    16:20   17:25   18:03   19:41
       7707IF OPA MONTIGNY                             5:19     2:21     1:35     1:52     2:23     0:56     1:54    1:05    0:38    1:38
                                                      26:10    28:36    30:00    30:53    31:04                                          
                                                       1:03     2:26     1:24     0:53     0:11                                          
14     Emeline BRULEY                    36:24         3:32     6:12     7:55    10:27    13:27    14:39    17:45   19:02   19:48   22:14
       7707IF OPA MONTIGNY                             3:32     2:40     1:43     2:32     3:00     1:12     3:06    1:17    0:46    2:26
                                                      29:59    33:15    35:11    36:06    36:24                                          
                                                       1:18     3:16     1:56     0:55     0:18                                          
 
 
 
Jeune homme  (14)                                                             
                                                      1(55)    2(52)    3(50)    4(34)    5(37)    6(38)    7(39)   8(40)   9(42)  10(43)
                                                     15(48)   16(54)   17(31)   18(49)   19(53)   20(99)        A                        
 
1      Jules LE MOIGNE                   18:27         1:32     1:42     3:09     4:10     6:17     6:57     8:12    9:28    9:54   10:34
       7707IF OPA MONTIGNY                             1:32     0:10     1:27     1:01     2:07     0:40     1:15    1:16    0:26    0:40
                                                      14:16    16:26    16:53    17:16    18:02    18:20    18:27                        
                                                       0:48     2:10     0:27     0:23     0:46     0:18     0:07                        
2      Hugo PISZCZOROWICZ                19:12         1:35     2:03     3:45     4:50     7:00     7:37     8:47    9:59   10:30   11:11
       7720IF TOM MEAUX                                1:35     0:28     1:42     1:05     2:10     0:37     1:10    1:12    0:31    0:41
                                                      15:04    17:10    17:37    18:01    18:47    19:07    19:12                        
                                                       0:51     2:06     0:27     0:24     0:46     0:20     0:05                        
3      Guives RICHARD                    19:52         1:35     1:44     3:14     4:17     6:15     6:56     8:11    9:39   10:07   10:46
       7707IF OPA MONTIGNY                             1:35     0:09     1:30     1:03     1:58     0:41     1:15    1:28    0:28    0:39
                                                      15:44    17:48    18:20    18:41    19:28    19:46    19:52           13:28        
                                                       0:48     2:04     0:32     0:21     0:47     0:18     0:06             *45        
4      Théo PISZCZOROWICZ                19:56         2:09     2:22     3:52     4:58     6:58     7:46     9:05   10:05   10:35   11:19
       7720IF TOM MEAUX                                2:09     0:13     1:30     1:06     2:00     0:48     1:19    1:00    0:30    0:44
                                                      15:24    17:51    18:21    18:46    19:32    19:51    19:56                        
                                                       0:53     2:27     0:30     0:25     0:46     0:19     0:05                        
5      Lucas GILLARD                     21:44         2:02     2:20     3:58     5:13     7:31     8:18    10:05   11:11   11:47   12:35
       7716IF BALISE 77                                2:02     0:18     1:38     1:15     2:18     0:47     1:47    1:06    0:36    0:48
                                                      16:49    19:26    19:57    20:23    21:17    21:36    21:44                        
                                                       0:57     2:37     0:31     0:26     0:54     0:19     0:08                        
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6      Ilian VANNIER                     22:42         1:51     2:06     4:13     6:19     8:44     9:26    10:48   11:52   12:26   13:18
       7703IF CSLG MELUN                               1:51     0:15     2:07     2:06     2:25     0:42     1:22    1:04    0:34    0:52
                                                      17:32    20:23    20:54    21:19    22:14    22:34    22:42                        
                                                       0:52     2:51     0:31     0:25     0:55     0:20     0:08                        
7      Tom MARIENNE                      26:49         2:37     2:49     4:41     6:12    10:09    10:54    12:26   13:44   14:11   15:07
       7707IF OPA MONTIGNY                             2:37     0:12     1:52     1:31     3:57     0:45     1:32    1:18    0:27    0:56
                                                      20:09    23:34    24:07    24:46    26:03    26:42    26:49                        
                                                       1:11     3:25     0:33     0:39     1:17     0:39     0:07                        
8      Arthur CROIZE                     27:30         3:02     3:19     5:19     6:48     9:33    10:21    12:17   14:10   14:41   15:46
       7719IF ERCO                                     3:02     0:17     2:00     1:29     2:45     0:48     1:56    1:53    0:31    1:05
                                                      20:58    24:32    25:02    25:30    27:00    27:19    27:30                        
                                                       1:00     3:34     0:30     0:28     1:30     0:19     0:11                        
9      Alexis LAUDET                     28:20         3:58     4:12     5:26     7:56    10:17    11:04    12:30   15:03   15:31   16:24
       7707IF OPA MONTIGNY                             3:58     0:14     1:14     2:30     2:21     0:47     1:26    2:33    0:28    0:53
                                                      21:38    25:38    26:14    26:39    27:53    28:10    28:20                        
                                                       1:04     4:00     0:36     0:25     1:14     0:17     0:10                        
10     Rudi HEROUARD                     28:23         3:02     3:16     5:21     6:52    10:06    11:03    12:51   14:15   14:56   16:09
       7703IF CSLG MELUN                               3:02     0:14     2:05     1:31     3:14     0:57     1:48    1:24    0:41    1:13
                                                      21:53    25:21    25:57    26:32    27:53    28:15    28:23                        
                                                       1:16     3:28     0:36     0:35     1:21     0:22     0:08                        
11     Matis JANNEL                      31:12         4:10     4:24     5:39     7:11    11:15    12:04    13:41   16:37   17:14   18:14
       7707IF OPA MONTIGNY                             4:10     0:14     1:15     1:32     4:04     0:49     1:37    2:56    0:37    1:00
                                                      24:45    28:08    28:48    29:20    30:39    31:03    31:12                        
                                                       1:38     3:23     0:40     0:32     1:19     0:24     0:09                        
12     Laurent COIFFIER                  32:51         3:15     3:33     5:03     6:53    10:15    11:19    13:36   16:26   17:17   18:29
       7716IF BALISE 77                                3:15     0:18     1:30     1:50     3:22     1:04     2:17    2:50    0:51    1:12
                                                      25:25    29:30    30:13    30:46    32:14    32:41    32:51                        
                                                       1:22     4:05     0:43     0:33     1:28     0:27     0:10                        
13     Noaïm CHERRUAU                    33:07         6:33     6:46     8:29    10:27    13:39    14:29    16:08   17:53   18:29   20:12
       7707IF OPA MONTIGNY                             6:33     0:13     1:43     1:58     3:12     0:50     1:39    1:45    0:36    1:43
                                                      26:56    29:51    30:40    31:10    32:34    32:58    33:07                        
                                                       1:14     2:55     0:49     0:30     1:24     0:24     0:09                        
14     Robin GUERINI                     47:22         2:44     3:01     5:46     7:16    12:36    13:32    15:32   21:10   22:00   23:16
       7719IF ERCO                                     2:44     0:17     2:45     1:30     5:20     0:56     2:00    5:38    0:50    1:16
                                                      32:29    43:13    44:09    44:50    46:41    47:12    47:22           28:50        
                                                       1:38    10:44     0:56     0:41     1:51     0:31     0:10             *45        
 
 
 
Jeune dame  (8)                                                               
                                                      1(55)    2(50)    3(35)    4(52)    5(37)    6(38)    7(42)   8(40)   9(43)  10(44)
                                                     15(54)   16(31)   17(99)        A                                                   
 
1      Nawel TORCHIO                     20:59         3:36     5:01     6:09     7:09     9:06    10:02    11:38   12:01   13:16   14:27
       7707IF OPA MONTIGNY                             3:36     1:25     1:08     1:00     1:57     0:56     1:36    0:23    1:15    1:11
                                                      19:27    20:05    20:53    20:59                                                   
                                                       1:32     0:38     0:48     0:06                                                   
2      Chloe MAIRE                       22:18         4:14     5:35     6:42     7:41     9:37    10:46    12:26   12:51   14:29   15:40
       5703GE T.A. FAMECK                              4:14     1:21     1:07     0:59     1:56     1:09     1:40    0:25    1:38    1:11
                                                      20:44    21:19    22:10    22:18                                                   
                                                       1:34     0:35     0:51     0:08                                                   
3      Alice GUERINI                     28:12         3:45     6:42     8:13     9:50    12:45    13:45    16:24   16:56   18:39   19:58
       7719IF ERCO                                     3:45     2:57     1:31     1:37     2:55     1:00     2:39    0:32    1:43    1:19
                                                      26:07    26:59    28:03    28:12                                                   
                                                       1:48     0:52     1:04     0:09                                                   
4      Alona VANNIER                     34:53         4:45     7:49    11:26    14:02    16:27    17:36    20:35   21:39   23:42   25:23
       7703IF CSLG MELUN                               4:45     3:04     3:37     2:36     2:25     1:09     2:59    1:04    2:03    1:41
                                                      32:44    33:30    34:43    34:53                                                   
                                                       1:59     0:46     1:13     0:10                                                   
5      Candice MACE                      35:22         7:36    10:16    11:52    13:34    16:38    18:28    20:42   22:33   23:58   25:30
       7707IF OPA MONTIGNY                             7:36     2:40     1:36     1:42     3:04     1:50     2:14    1:51    1:25    1:32
                                                      33:25    34:12    35:10    35:22                                                   
                                                       2:19     0:47     0:58     0:12                                                   
6      Olyne VANNIER                     44:45         5:02     8:47    11:43    14:04    19:14    20:54    25:02   25:57   29:04   31:12
       7703IF CSLG MELUN                               5:02     3:45     2:56     2:21     5:10     1:40     4:08    0:55    3:07    2:08
                                                      42:28    43:12    44:38    44:45                                                   
                                                       3:40     0:44     1:26     0:07                                                   
7      Louise MOREY                      46:38         4:59     8:09    10:56    13:23    18:07    20:14    23:58   25:25   28:24   32:01
       7720IF TOM MEAUX                                4:59     3:10     2:47     2:27     4:44     2:07     3:44    1:27    2:59    3:37
                                                      43:32    44:45    46:25    46:38                                                   
                                                       4:13     1:13     1:40     0:13                                                   
 
       Valentine SELLIER                 pm            5:06     7:24     9:06    11:04    14:14    15:31    18:24   19:11   21:23   23:25
       0111AR CO AMBERIEU                              5:06     2:18     1:42     1:58     3:10     1:17     2:53    0:47    2:12    2:02
                                                      30:02    30:53    32:13    32:24                                                   
                                                       2:29     0:51     1:20     0:11                                                   
 
 
 
découverte  (4)                                                               
                                                      1(37)    2(38)    3(42)    4(41)    5(40)    6(43)    7(47)   8(44)   9(51)  10(46)
 
1      Aedan BOULET                      25:11         5:02     6:52    10:39    12:18    13:12    15:30    17:49   18:15   20:14   21:24
                                                       5:02     1:50     3:47     1:39     0:54     2:18     2:19    0:26    1:59    1:10
2      Raphaël TIRBOIS                   38:27         6:08     8:20    12:05    14:29    16:52    22:57    26:35   27:33   30:36   32:28
       7719IF ERCO                                     6:08     2:12     3:45     2:24     2:23     6:05     3:38    0:58    3:03    1:52
3      Tom TIRBOIS                       38:30         6:04     8:30    12:06    14:35    16:50    22:05    26:30   27:36   30:27   32:22
       7719IF ERCO                                     6:04     2:26     3:36     2:29     2:15     5:15     4:25    1:06    2:51    1:55
4      Cécile COIFFIER                   39:45         4:20     5:55     8:49    12:19    14:40    16:52    25:35   26:20   31:54   33:48
       7716IF BALISE 77                                4:20     1:35     2:54     3:30     2:21     2:12     8:43    0:45    5:34    1:54
 
 
 


